CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICATION

STATE OF CALIFORNIA,) No
COUNTY OF STANISLAUS,) ss) CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF ATTESTATION
I, in and for the County of Stanisl	, Deputy Clerk of the Superior Court of the State of California aus, do hereby certify the annexed copy of:
	(Date) Superior Court Clerk
	By Deputy of the Superior Court of the State of California in and for the County of Stanislaus
STATE OF CALIFORNIA,) CERTIFICATE OF JUDGE
COUNTY OF STANISLAUS,) ss)
County of Stanislaus, do hereby Attestation, now is and was at the of California in and for the Coun his/her signature, as it appears si said Certificate of Attestation is officer.	, Judge of the Superior Court of the State of California, in and for the certify that, who signed the foregoing Certificate of e time of the signing and sealing of the same, a Deputy Clerk of the Superior Court of the State ty of Stanislaus; that he/she is a legal keeper of the records and seal of said Superior Court; th gned to the said Certificate of Attestation, is his/her genuine signature; that the seal affixed to the Seal of said Superior Court, and that the attestation is in due form of law and by the proper we hereunto set my hand at Modesto, in the County of Stanislaus, State of California,
(Date)	
	Judge of the Superior Court of the State of California in and for the County of Stanislaus
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF STANISLAUS,) CERTIFICATE OF CLERK) ss
I, for the County of Stanislaus, do I Certificate, now is, and was at th the County of Stanislaus, duly ele	, Deputy Clerk of the Superior Court of the State of California in and hereby certify that, who signed the foregoing e time of signing the same a Judge of the Superior Court of the State of California in and for ected, commissioned and qualified; that said Superior Court is a Court of record of the County and that the signature of said Judge, as it appears signed to the said certificate, is his genuine
	we hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said Superior Court, at Modesto, in the County
	Superior Court Clerk

By Deputy of the Superior Court of the State of California in and for the County of Stanislaus